AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

T

wewenaee SPeed DAL TOR POZNAR

JAZDY SPORTOWE PIATEK - GR. B2_4
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1- # 448 WOIDYLLO G. - . Laases PoO.5-#450 ZURAWINSKIK. - . oneos 3 1:52.306 14:59:12.020
1 1:48.545 14:56:19.323 1 1:50.747 14:55:05.958 4 1:51.700 15:01:03.720
2 1:47.322 14:58:06.645 2 1:52.630 14:56:58.588 5 1:50.762 15:02:54.482
3 1:44.592 14:59:51.237 3 1:50.433 14:58:49.021 6 1:51.516 15:04:45.998
4 1:45.364 15:01:36.601 4 1:49.163 15:00:38.184 7 1:52.741 15:06:38.739
5 1:44.561 15:03:21.162 5 1:53.125 15:02:31.309 8 1:58.986 15:08:37.725
6 1:45.565 15:05:06.727 6 1:50.211 15:04:21.520
7 1:58.563 15:07:05.290 7 1:49.794 15:06:11.314  Po. 10-#452 ANTONIAKA. -. + 8?22;(
8 1:50.519 15:08:01.833 ! 1:56.661 14:56:15.690
Po. 2 - # 477 SZYMCZYK R. - . . ggle'?rBt 2 1:53.355 14:58:09.045
1 1:51.964 14:55:27.772  Po. 6 - # 215 WIECZORKIEWICZ W. - . 052y 3 1:51.800 15:00:00.845
2 1:50.760 14:57:18.532 1 1:50.816 14:58:09.410 4 1:56.037 15:01:56.882
3 1:48.191 14:59:06.723 2 1:49.818 14:59:59.228 5 1:53.568 15:03:50.450
4 1:48.288 15:00:55.011 3 1:55.078 15:01:54.306 6 1:52.490 15:05:42.940
5 1:47.731 15:02:42.742 7 1:52.199 15:07:35.139
Diff. First
6 1:49.733 15:04:32.475 Po. 7 - #451 HENRYCH J. - . +05.515 p—
7 1:50.490 15:06:22.965 1 1:56.554 14:56:20.248  Po. 11 - # 419 CZARNKOWSKI M. -. +09.076
8 1.53.352 15:08:16.317 2 1:53.417 14:58:13.665 1 1:53.889 14:55:10.601
3 1:53.093 15:00:06.758 2 1:53.637 14:57:04.238
Po. 3 - # 413 KAMROWSKI P. - ‘odooe 4 1:51.387 15:01:58.145 3 1:55.612 14:58:59.850
1 1:49.463 14:55:01.158 5 1:54.383 15:03:52.528 4 1:55.096 15:00:54.946
2 1:51.240 14:56:52.398 6 1:50.594 15:05:43.122 5 1:54.476 15:02:49.422
3 1:49.084 14:58:41.482 7 1:50.076 15:07:33.198 6 1:55.112 15:04:44.534
4 1.48.879 15:00:30.361 7 1:57.759 15:06:42.293
5 1:53.837 15:02:24.198  Po. 8 - # 445 ZACHARCZUK B. - . o is 8 1:54.622 15:08:36.915
6 1:49.675 15:04:13.873 1 1:54.946 14:55:49.921
7 1:48.657 15:06:02.530 2 1:52.623 14:57:42.544  Po.12 - # 408 EICHHOLZA. - . + 12018
8 2:23.330 15:08:25.860 3 1:51.140 14:59:33.684 1 2:03.337 14:55:57.274
4 1:51.177 15:01:24.861 2 2:01.555 14:57:58.829
Po. 4 - # 433 SZAREK K. - . . 8‘2:'2'57‘ 5 1:50.460 15:03:15.321 3 2:00.842 14:59:59.671
1 3:43.268 14:57:18.248 6 1:50.090 15:05:05.411 4 1:56.579 15:01:56.250
2 1:49.081 14:59:07.329 7 1:50.376 15:06:55.787 E 1:59.459 15:03:55.709
3 1:48.988 15:00:56.317 6 1:57.437 15:05:53.146
4 1:49.811 15:02:46.128  P0.9-#432 WILKT. -. + ?)iéfsf.'zF(i)rslt 4 L 28 Ut
5 3:57.892 15:06:44.020 1 1:52.599 14:55:28.347
2 1:51.367 14:57:19.714

Fastest lap: 1:44.561
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AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

JAZDY SPORTOWE PIATEK - GR. B2_4
Sort by position La ptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Diff. Fi q .02
Po. 13 - # 453 BRZYKCY j. - . +12800 s 202247 ISEE I
1 1:59.820 14:55:44.646 6 2:01.520 15:05:56.482
2 1:58.899 14:57:43.545 7 2:11.064 15:08:07.546
3 2:00.955 14:59:44.500
Diff. First
4 2:00.156 15:01:44.656  Po- 18- # 420 BIELECKI A. -. +17.904
5 1.58.900 15:03.43.556 1 2:08.149 14:56:59.950
6 1:57.407 15:05:40.963 2 208571 Wl
7 1:58.045 15:07:39.008 3 2:21.367 15:01:24.888
4 2:29.341 15:03:54.229
Diff. First . .0C-
Po. 14 - # 404 KONKOL C. - . +13149 5 2:03.730 15:05:57.953
1 1:58.222 14:55:19.363 6 2:02.465 15:08:00.424
2 1:58.640 14:57:18.003
Diff. First
3 1:59.660 14:59:17.663  P0-19-#457 LESISZD. -. +23.349
4 158,847 15:01:16.510 1 2:13.350 14:55:58.509
5 15895 15:03.14.762 2 2:11.171 14:58:09.680
6 1:57.703 15:05:12.465 3 2:09.511 15:00:19.191
7 1:57.899 15:07:10.364 & AR IR AR
5 2:07.910 15:04:36.585
Diff. First a SE
Po. 15 - # 301 STERCZALA M. - . +15.805 6 2:11.064 15:06:47.649
1 2:00.366 14:55:27.137
Diff. First
2 2:39.819 14:58:06.956  PO- 20 - # 446 KUSKOWSKI M. - . +23.529
1 2:10.331 14:57:05.905
Diff. First o .EQ-
Po. 16 - # 411 SADOWSKI D. - . +16.720 2 208000 WSS
1 2:02.713 14:55:38.719 3 2:10.872 15:01:24.867
2 2:04.015 14:57:42.734 4 2:16.693 15:03:41.560
3 2:01.281 14:59:44.015 5 4:27.229 15:08:08.789
4 2:01.871 15:01:45.886
5 2:01.751 15:03:47.637
6 2:01.829 15:05:49.466
7 2:02.525 15:07:51.991
Diff. First
Po. 17 - # 449 ROMANTOWSKI T. - . +16.959
1 2:04.069 14:55:39.685
2 2:08.017 14:57:47.702
3 2:03.389 14:59:51.091
4 2:01.594 15:01:52.685
Fastest lap: 1:44.561
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